Termék
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2026/H MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2028/B MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2032/A MAK
2032/B MAK
2032/G MAK
2033/A MAK
2034/A MAK
2035/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
2051/G MAK
D250319
D250430
D250528
D250625
D250821
D251029
D251223
D260218
REPHUN251022
REPHUN260428
REPHUN270222
REPHUN301118
REPHUN320428
REPHUN330912

Név

2025/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2025/C Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/E Magyar Allamkatvény
2026/F Magyar Allamkétvény
2026/H Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/B Magyar Allamkoétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2031/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2032/G Magyar Allamkétvény
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2034/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2035/A Magyar Allamkéatvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2051/G Magyar Allamkétvény
D250319

D250430

D250528

D250625

D250821

D251029

D251223

D260218

REP OF HUNGARY 1.25 EUR 251022
REP OF HUNGARY 1.125 EUR260428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.00 EUR 270222
REP OF HUNGARY 0.50 EUR 301118
REP OF HUNGARY 1.625 EUR320428
REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 EUR330912

ISIN
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000406160
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000405543
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000405550
HU0000406087
HU0000405535
HU0000404744
HU0000404892
HU0000406624
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
HU0000404991
HU0000525050
HU0000525068
HU0000525134
HU0000525092
HU0000525100
HU0000525118
HU0000525126
HU0000525142
XS51887498282
X$2161992198
XS$2558594391
XS$2259191273
X$2161992511
XS$2680932907

Max mennyiség
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999
999 999 999 999 999

Eladasi hozam %
5,42
5,23
5,54
5,28
5,28
5,52
5,65

5,86
5,81
5,7

5,8
5,89
5,95

5,98
6
5,96
6,11
6,22
6,32
6,3

53

5,2

2,5254

Vételi hozam %
6,57
6,38
6,64
6,38
6,38
6,62
6,75

6,96
6,91
6,8

6,9
6,99
7,05

7,08

7,1
7,06
7,21
7,32
7,42
7,45

Nettd eladasi arfolyam %
99,9928
97,0236
95,3169
95,9274
94,7336

106,0071
93,6197
101,4
102,798
96,4206
86,4451
101,8
87,1706
85,8113
92,7071
101,9
91,4873
76,4064
74,0627
106,7705
70,9252
66,9875
70,8628

97,5443

95,1616

89,3493

Netto vételi arfolyam %
99,6447
96,2502
93,5661
94,8006
93,2885

104,26
91,1414
100
99,2926
93,5528
82,8699
100,4
82,6953
80,6365
86,6135
100,5
85,7498
70,7879
67,9681
98,4199
63,4564
59,1739
60,7439
99,6899
98,8848
98,3553
97,8314
96,8934
95,6938
94,7587
93,8948
98,5996
97,1819
102,6499
82,172
83,2435
103,4603

Brutté eladasi arfolyam %

103,7901
97,2894
95,8518
97,2219
95,5103
109,4687
94,6635
102,1222
105,2391
100,674
88,0013
101,9628
88,7651
86,9866
93,9955
102,0085
94,9394
78,3605
75,6285
109,2637
71,969
69,5519
74,2491

97,5443

95,1616

89,4931

Bruttd vételi arfolyam %

Lejdrat
103,442 2025.06.24
96,516 2025.11.26
94,101 2026.12.22
96,0951 2026.04.22
94,0652 2026.08.26
107,7216 2026.10.21
92,1852 2027.10.27
100,7222 2027.04.22
101,7337 2028.10.22
97,8062 2028.03.23
84,4261 2029.05.23
100,5628 2029.08.22
84,2898 2030.08.21
81,8118 2031.10.22
87,9019 2032.11.24
100,6085 2032.08.25
89,2019 2032.05.27
72,742 2033.04.20
69,5339 2034.06.22
100,9131 2035.10.24
64,5002 2038.10.27
61,7383 2041.04.25
64,1302 2051.04.28
99,6899 2025.03.19
98,8848 2025.04.30
98,3553 2025.05.28
97,8314 2025.06.25
96,8934 2025.08.21
95,6938 2025.10.29
94,7587 2025.12.23
93,8948 2026.02.18
99,0517 2025.10.22
98,1343 2026.04.28
102,7732 2027.02.22
82,3158 2030.11.18
84,6192 2032.04.28
105,9932 2033.09.12

2025.03.03.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR
EUR

Classification: GENERAL



